
 

 

(Subject to change) 

Legally Blonde Rehearsal Schedule 

Italiacs are ONLY Singing 

Bold shows DANCE 

Bold and Italic is a combination of both 

 

Mon 02/02/26 13.20-
14.00 

Elle's Mum and Dad, 
Galean’s 

 
Elle's Mum and Dad, 

Galean’s 

Tues 03/02/26 15.05-
17.45 

Run through Act 2 + 
‘What You Want’ run 

through 

 
Everyone 

Wed 04/02/26 15.05-
17.45 

Run through Act 1 + 
‘Gay or European’ 

 
Everyone - (Even the 
Whipped into Shape 

people, as we can 
practice the skipping) 

Thur 05/02/26 15.05-
17.00 

Run through Act 2 + 
‘Legally Blonde 

Remix’ 

 
Everyone 

Mon 09/02/26 13.20-
14.00 

Whipped into Shape 
 

ALL those in Whipped 
into Shape 

Tues 10/02/26 15.05-
17.45 

Run through Act 2 MH 
GCSE 

Everyone 

Wed 11/02/26 15.05-
17.45 

Run through Act 1 
 

Everyone 



Thur 12/02/26 15.05-
17.45 

Run through Act 2 
 

Everyone 

Sun 15/02/26 09.30-
18.00 

Full Run Through 
 

Everyone 

Sun 22/02/26 09.30-
18.00 

Full Run Through 
 

Everyone 

Mon 23/02/26 08.30-
15.05 

Churchill 

Full Run Through 

 
Everyone 

Tues 24/02/26 09.00-
17.00 

Playhouse 

Rehearsal 

 
Everyone 

Wed 25/02/26 09.00-
17.00 

17.00-
22.00 

Playhouse 

Rehearsal 

Performance 

 
Everyone 

Thur 26/02/26 09.00-
17.00 

17.00-
22.00 

Playhouse 

Rehearsal 

Performance 

 
Everyone 

Fri 27/02/26 17.00-
22.00 

Playhouse 

Performance 

 
Everyone 

 


